
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION: 2017-18 
 

Odd Semester : (July – December 2017 ) 
OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS 

Resumption of classes 14/07/2017  

Rakhi Purnima 07/08/2017, Monday 1 

Janmashtami 14/08/2017, Monday 1 

Independence Day 15/08/2017, Tuesday 1 

Manasa Puja 17/08/2017, Thursday 1 

College Foundation Day 01/09/2017, Friday 1 

Id-Ud-Zoha 02/09/2017, Saturday 1 

Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2017, Monday 1 

Mahalaya 19/09/2017, Wednesday 1 

Puja Vacation 25/09/2017-07/10/2017 1 

Moharram 01/10/2017, Sunday 1 (During Puja Vacation) 

Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2017, Monday 1 (During Puja Vacation) 

Annual Exhibition After Puja Vacation  

Kali Puja 18/10/2017-29/10/2017 3 

Bhatri Dwitiya 21/10/2017, Saturday 1 

Rasjatra/Guru Nanak Jayanti 04/11/2017 Saturday 1 

Fateha-Doaz-Daham 02/12/2017, Saturday 1 

Christmas Day 25/12/2017, Monday 1 

Winter Recess 26/12/2017-31/12/2017  

New Years’ Day 01/01/2018, Monday 1 

Principal’s Discretion Two Days  

Even Semester : (January 2018 - June 2018 ) 
OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS 

New Years’ Day 01/01/2018 (Monday) 1 

University Examinations As per Bankura University Program  

Vivekananda Jayanti 12/01/2018 (Friday) 1 

College Test Examination To Be Notified Later  

Pous Parvan 14/01/2018 (Sunday)-16/01/2018 (Monday) 2 (1 Sunday) 

Saraswati Puja 24/01/2018 (Sunday)-25/01/2018 (Monday) 2 (1 Sunday) 

Netaji Jayanti 23/01/2018 (Tuesday) 1 

Republic Day 26/01/2018 (Friday) 1 

Annual Athletic Meet 06/2/2018 (Tuesday) - 07/2/2018 (Wednesday)  

Mahasivaratri 14/02/2018 (Wednesday) 1 

Doljatra 01/03/2018 (Thursday) 1 

Holi 02/03/2018 (Friday) 1 

Good Friday 30/03/2018 (Friday) 1 

Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2018 (Saturday) 1 

Nababarsha 15/04/2018 (Sunday) 1 (Sunday) 

Buddha Purnima 30/04/2018 (Monday) 1 

May Day 01/05/2018 (Tuesday) 1 

Sab-e-Baraat 02/05/2018 (Wednesday) 1 

Rabindra Jayanti 09/05/2018 (Wednesday) 1 

Summer Recess To Be Notified Later  

University Examinations As per Bankura University Program  

Id-ul-Fitre 16/06/2018 (Saturday) 1 

Principal’s Discretion Two Days  

 


